
Hallenspielplan  Ottobrunn, Sportpark  ( 280300 )
Haidgraben 117
85521   Ottobrunn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

HSG B-one

TSV Milbertshofen

TV Bad Tölz

PSV München

TV Bad Tölz

HSG B-one

TV Bad Tölz

PSV München

TSV Milbertshofen

HSG B-one

PSV München

TSV Milbertshofen

14:21

23:22

16:10

20:15

20:15

12:18

So. 28.04.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

HSG B-one II

SV München Laim II

TSV Allach 09 II

SV München Laim II

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG B-one II

3:5

3:9

8:7

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

HSG B-one

TSV Partenkirchen

TV Gundelfingen

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Gilching

HSG B-one

TSV Herrsching

TV Gundelfingen

TSV Gilching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Gilching

HSG B-one

TSV Herrsching

TV Gundelfingen

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Gilching

TSV Partenkirchen

HSG B-one

TV Gundelfingen

15:9

15:12

7:19

18:7

21:12

15:13

11:16

4:17

5:11

15:12


